
The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 7 2 2 2 3 4 5 3 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 3 7 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 6

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 4 1 2 1 2 1 4 4 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 4

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 2 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Sandrin Riccardo (03/2539) 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 45 81 1,80

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 48 65 1,35

Tomat Erman 03/2303 25 37 1,48

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 34 33 0,97

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 14 15 1,07

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 23 11 0,48

Sandrin Riccardo 03/2539 17 8 0,47

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 13 6 0,46

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 1 1 1,00

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 1 0 0,00

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 3 0 0,00

Gunners

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gavrilovic Vlastimir (03/867) 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 12

Gorgijev Manuel (03/1723) 4 6 4 10 4 1 4 10 4 7 3 9 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 8 2 1 0 0

Vodicar  Sergej (03/1019) 0 0 4 10 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 4 8 2 3 4 6 4 7 3 7 2 2 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 3

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 2 0 2 3 1 0 4 4 4 6 1 0 2 3 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0 2 5 3 4 2 0

Mazelli Corrado (03/2521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 2 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2 4 8

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gavrilovic Vlastimir 03/867 48 126 2,62

Gorgijev Manuel 03/1723 43 82 1,91

Vodicar  Sergej 03/1019 31 81 2,61

Faganel Brian 03/1760 41 59 1,44

Cescon Christian 03/2176 30 36 1,20

Mazelli Corrado 03/2521 19 22 1,16

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 12 20 1,67

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 0 0 0,00

Aquileia D.O.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesan Alessio (03/130) 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 7

Dreossi Alen (03/1182) 2 3 4 10 1 3 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 4 2 6 3 4 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 7 0 0

Muzzo Marco (03/1708) 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Tell Nevio (03/395) 2 5 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 2 3 2 3 6 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 3

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 2

Micolini Simone (03/397) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ermacora Alex (03/2471) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contin Federico (03/726) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Ceccotti Angelo (03/1035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degrassi Walter (03/1849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesan Alessio 03/130 38 81 2,13

Dreossi Alen 03/1182 41 78 1,90

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 41 63 1,54

Muzzo Marco 03/1708 22 36 1,64

Tell Nevio 03/395 24 35 1,46

Baradel Luca 03/1790 28 29 1,04

Pittia Marco 03/1989 13 14 1,08

Micolini Simone 03/397 4 5 1,25

Ermacora Alex 03/2471 3 1 0,33

Contin Federico 03/726 10 1 0,10

Ceccotti Angelo 03/1035 0 0 0,00

Degrassi Walter 03/1849 0 0 0,00



Black Team 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Berardino Emanuele (03/636) 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 9

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 4 2 4 7 3 2 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 12

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 3 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 10 4 3

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 2 2 4 3 2 5 2 6 2 4 3 6 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 3 1 0 0 3 6 2 2

Castro Michele (03/357) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Stranieri Federico Maria (03/1416) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 3

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 56 127 2,27

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 53 90 1,70

Galasso Dania 03/2259 51 78 1,53

Fabro Sergio 03/368 33 42 1,27

Castro Michele 03/357 12 19 1,58

Stranieri Federico Maria 03/1416 14 16 1,14

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 5 0 0,00

Steek Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 10

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 4 9 4 5 2 2 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 3 1 0 0

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 1 4 4 4 0 4 5

Puppis Matteo (03/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 1 0 0 0

Romanelli Matteo (03/2005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 52 75 1,44

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 48 67 1,40

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 42 63 1,50

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 52 60 1,15

Puppis Matteo 03/419 12 12 1,00

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 18 8 0,44

Romanelli Matteo 03/2005 0 0 0,00

I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 4 3 4 5 2 6 4 6 1 1 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 10 3 7 3 4

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 11 3 6 1 0

Valentincic David (03/866) 4 9 4 6 2 6 4 7 3 5 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 6 3 6 2 5

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 4 6 3 1 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 3 5 4 11 2 0

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 4

Piani Eros (03/789) 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1

Tracogna Gianluca (03/770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogar Eleda (03/1100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 49 84 1,71

Corazza Stefano 03/806 48 82 1,71

Valentincic David 03/866 50 82 1,64

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 46 73 1,59

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 13 23 1,77

Piani Eros 03/789 16 11 0,69

Tracogna Gianluca 03/770 0 0 0,00

Fogar Eleda 03/1100 2 0 0,00



Divilin Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Figel Giovanni (03/2529) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 9 4 11

Tolazzi Ruben (03/2035) 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 7 2 5 4 10

Cattarino Christian (03/2526) 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 11

Fedele Damiano (03/2525) 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6

Siega Alex (03/2292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 2

Dario Rudi (03/2556) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Marcon Manuel (03/2584) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Figel Giovanni 03/2529 55 107 1,95

Tolazzi Ruben 03/2035 53 99 1,87

Cattarino Christian 03/2526 53 96 1,81

Fedele Damiano 03/2525 18 25 1,39

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 13 24 1,85

Siega Alex 03/2292 12 18 1,50

Dario Rudi 03/2556 12 17 1,42

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 4 2 0,50

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 4 1 0,25

Marcon Manuel 03/2584 0 0 0,00

Le Gole Arse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ioan Alex (03/1270) 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 0

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 6

Impagliazzo Breno Helton (03/1248) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitta Luca (03/186) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 9 0 0 3 3 2 0 2 1 2 5 2 0

Giuntini Alberto (03/2511) 4 3 2 1 3 2 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 1 3 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 0

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Platania Maurizio (03/995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ioan Alex 03/1270 56 89 1,59

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 56 88 1,57

Impagliazzo Breno Helton 03/1248 20 30 1,50

Pitta Luca 03/186 26 25 0,96

Giuntini Alberto 03/2511 37 19 0,51

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 17 8 0,47

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 12 2 0,17

Platania Maurizio 03/995 0 0 0,00


